Friar Invitational
October 11, 2025
Providence, R.l.
Individual Results

400-Meter SC Medley Relay
Name

B. Lombard, L. Wagner,

A. Gathof, N. Robak

S. Celentano, M. Ebanks,

G. Harding, P. Choroser

M. MacLaren, I. Marcos,

E. Glasspool, M. Harvey

800-Meter SC Freestyle
Name
Brooke Sowka

200-Meter SC Freestyle
Name

Natalia Robak

Elizabeth Burke

Kendall Eby

Madelyn Harvey

Julia Renzelmann

Rylie Foley

Penelope Choroser

100-Meter SC Backstroke
Name

Bella Lombard

Siara Celentano

Meghan MacLaren

Jalen Howarth

100-Meter SC Breaststroke
Name

Lauren Wagner

Isabella Marcos

Madison Ebanks

200-Meter SC Butterfly
Name

Annie Gathof

Gabby Harding

Ally Pfeiffer

Elizabeth Glasspool
Mackenzie Riga

50-Meter SC Freestyle
Name

Kieran Buckley

Rylie Foley

Madelyn Harvey

Olivia Johanns

Bella Lombard

Place
1st

2nd

3rd

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
4th
5th
6th

Time
4:26.50

4:34.54

4:38.66

Time
10:04.57

Time
2:11.88
2:12.19
2:12.46
2:14.72
2:16.62
2:16.72
2:17.15

Time
1:06.12
1:06.76
1:11.33
1:12.25

Time
1:15.12
1:17.61
1:20.05

Time
2:25.54
2:31.47
2:33.71
2:34.42
2:34.94

Time
27.70
28.23
28.47
28.55
28.94

100-Meter SC Freestyle
Name

Natalia Robak
Elizabeth Burke
Madelyn Harvey
Kendall Eby

Kieran Buckley
Penelope Choroser
Julia Renzelmann
Rylie Foley

Olivia Johanns
Julia Pelchat

200-Meter SC Backstroke
Name

Bella Lombard

Brooke Sowka

Meghan MacLaren

Ally Pfeiffer

200-Meter SC Breaststroke
Name

Lauren Wagner

Isabella Marcos

Madison Ebanks

400-Meter SC Freestyle
Name

Elizabeth Burke

Kendall Eby

Jalen Howarth

100-Meter SC Butterfly
Name

Annie Gathof

Gabby Harding

Siara Celentano
Elizabeth Glasspool

Ally Pfeiffer

200-Meter SCIM
Name

Lauren Wagner
Mackenzie Riga
Isabella Marcos

400-Meter SC Freestyle Relay
Name

S. Celentano, P. Choroser,

G. Harding, K. Buckley

R. Foley, J. Renzelmann,

K. Eby, E. Burke

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
10th
11th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
4th

Place
1st

2nd

Time
1:01.36
1:01.65
1:01.85
1:02.15
1:02.21
1:02.25
1:03.34
1:03.36
1:04.91
1:05.51

Time
2:23.83
2:30.10
2:33.07
2:33.59

Time
2:43.85
2:49.08
2:55.70

Time
4:42.29
4:46.42
5:01.59

Time
1:05.04
1:07.80
1:08.97
1:10.50
1:10.82

Time
2:28.14
2:36.25
2:39.96

Time
4:08.23

4:09.44






