Friar Invitational
October 11, 2025
Providence, R.I.
Individual Results

October 11, 2025			Name	Place	Time
Providence, R.I.			Natalia Robak	1st	1:01.36
Individual Results			Elizabeth Burke	2nd	1:01.65
			Madelyn Harvey	3rd	1:01.85
400-Meter SC Medley Relay			Kendall Eby	4th	1:02.15
Name	Place	Time	Kieran Buckley	5th	1:02.21
B. Lombard, L. Wagner,	1st	4:26.50	Penelope Choroser	6th	1:02.25
A. Gathof, N. Robak		0.00	Julia Renzelmann	7th	1:03.34
S. Celentano, M. Ebanks,	2nd	4:34.54	Rylie Foley	8th	1:03.36
G. Harding, P. Choroser	ZIIU	7.57.57	Olivia Johanns	10th	
3.	2	4.20.66			1:04.91
M. MacLaren, I. Marcos,	3rd	4:38.66	Julia Pelchat	11th	1:05.51
E. Glasspool, M. Harvey					
			200-Meter SC Backstroke		
800-Meter SC Freestyle			Name	Place	Time
Name	Place	Time	Bella Lombard	1st	2:23.83
Brooke Sowka	1st	10:04.57	Brooke Sowka	2nd	2:30.10
			Meghan MacLaren	3rd	2:33.07
200-Meter SC Freestyle			Ally Pfeiffer	4th	2:33.59
Name	Place	Time			
Natalia Robak	1st	2:11.88	200-Meter SC Breaststroke		
Elizabeth Burke	2nd	2:12.19	Name	Place	Time
Kendall Eby	3rd	2:12.46	Lauren Wagner	1st	2:43.85
Madelyn Harvey	4th	2:14.72	Isabella Marcos	2nd	2:49.08
Julia Renzelmann	5th	2:16.62	Madison Ebanks	3rd	2:55.70
			Madison Edanks	Siu	2.33.70
Rylie Foley	6th	2:16.72	400 Martin CC Francis In		
Penelope Choroser	7th	2:17.15	400-Meter SC Freestyle	51	
			Name	Place	Time
100-Meter SC Backstroke			Elizabeth Burke	1st	4:42.29
Name	Place	Time	Kendall Eby	2nd	4:46.42
Bella Lombard	1st	1:06.12	Jalen Howarth	3rd	5:01.59
Siara Celentano	2nd	1:06.76			
Meghan MacLaren	3rd	1:11.33	100-Meter SC Butterfly		
Jalen Howarth	4th	1:12.25	Name	Place	Time
			Annie Gathof	1st	1:05.04
100-Meter SC Breaststroke			Gabby Harding	2nd	1:07.80
Name	Place	Time	Siara Celentano	3rd	1:08.97
Lauren Wagner	1st	1:15.12	Elizabeth Glasspool	4th	1:10.50
Isabella Marcos	2nd	1:17.61	Ally Pfeiffer	5th	1:10.82
Madison Ebanks	3rd	1:20.05	7, 1		
Madison Esame	3.4	1.20.03	200-Meter SC IM		
200-Meter SC Butterfly			Name	Place	Time
Name	Place	Time	Lauren Wagner	1st	2:28.14
Annie Gathof	1st	2:25.54	Mackenzie Riga	2nd	2:36.25
			Isabella Marcos	4th	
Gabby Harding	2nd	2:31.47	Isabella Marcos	4111	2:39.96
Ally Pfeiffer	3rd	2:33.71	400.44 4 665 4 1 0 1		
Elizabeth Glasspool	4th	2:34.42	400-Meter SC Freestyle Relay		
Mackenzie Riga	5th	2:34.94	Name	Place	Time
			S. Celentano, P. Choroser,	1st	4:08.23
50-Meter SC Freestyle			G. Harding, K. Buckley		
Name	Place	Time	R. Foley, J. Renzelmann,	2nd	4:09.44
Kieran Buckley	1st	27.70	K. Eby, E. Burke		
Rylie Foley	2nd	28.23			
Madelyn Harvey	4th	28.47			
Olivia Johanns	5th	28.55			
Bella Lombard	6th	28.94			
					
			I .		

100-Meter SC Freestyle

Place

Time

Name